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MVHUCTEPCTBO CIIOPTA POCCHMMCKON $EJIEPALN

$EJNEPALIVA BEJIOCUIIEOHOT'O CIIOPTA POCCHMM
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My XYMHBI.
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PE3YJIBTATH

ABTOomOpora n. KpacHOOKTEPBLCKMI - I'. AMNIUEPOHCK

Incrauumss 164 kM

Bpemsz crapra 11
MecTo N yu-xa
1 23
2 47
3 64
4 58
5 39
6 41
7 43
8 20
9 54
10 72
11 76
12 7
13 30
14 17
15 5
16 14
17 21
18 49
19 55
20 27
21 24
22 2
23 15
24 48
25 45
26 61
27 22
28 50
29 25
30 29
31 33
32 18
33 13
34 46
35 36
36 19
1
3
4
8
9
10
11
28
31
34
35
37
38
44
51
52
53
56
57

-00
$.M. CnoprcMmeHa

* UEPKACOB Hwuxoait

Yemnmor Poccum
CAMOXBAJIOB IMuTpuUM
®POJIOB Nropse

* CAJMKO Iasen
KPVBOIUEEB EBTeHMit
MOKPOB ImMuTpuit
HUKOJIAEB Ceprei
CVHMIHH Kwupwnin
KAPHYJIMH IOeHuc

* UEPEIAHOB Crenan

* PYJIAKOB Makcum
IIYNEMOVH AjiekcaHIp

* TAPEVIIVH Atimap
KYTAEBCKUII Huxura
3EMJIAAKOB Osier

* TUIVY EBTeHMN

* BOEBOIVH IIéTp
AKVMOB KOHCTaHTMH

* IYIOHOB Biammucias
BEPE3KNVH Jenwuc

* AHTOHOB AjyieKCaHIpP

* CYUKOB Bacwuiui
JIYKBAHOB IOMuTpumit

* XPAIIOB JIMuTpum
IITANIKMH IIaBes

* KACBAHOB Muxamnn

* KY3HELOB Mrops
BOPJCOB EBTeHMIt
BAXVH EBreHMUM
BEPHUIYE IMmmTpuit
3AXAPOB Kupni

* TWJISAB0B PyciaH

*  OMJIMIIOBMY Biiammucias
CAMOXBAJIOB AHTOH
SI0KMH Kupniit

* KYPBbAHOB Crenax

* ABXAJIEEB Tumyp

* HEMHKVH OaHwmn

* KYTY30B PowmaH

* ACTAOBEB Crenan
BOPOIIAEB Tapac
BJIACEHKO Cepreit

* BOJIOIIMH Ajnexkcein
BOXEHKO Kupnin
XIAHOB AjylexcaHIp

* 3BEPKOB EBreHuUn

* 30TOB EBTeHuit

*  KAJIAIIHMKOB JeHuc

* KPAJHOB JleoHun
IIOKMIOB MakcuMm
30JIOTAPEB Amnexceit

* JIYKOHVMH Annpen
KOBAJIEB VBaH

* POMAHEHKO ApTem

* JIOBAHOB AjlexkCaHApP

Kom UCI
RUS19960926

RUS19861118
RUS19900123
RUS19950617
RUS19881122
RUS19890613
RUS19850205
RUS19900327
RUS19900818
RUS19950717
RUS19960601
KAZ19870226
RUS19940803
RUS19930325
KAZ19930707
KAZ19960519
RUS19960122
RUS19910113
RUS19940607
RUS19890905
RUS19950308
RUS19940705
KAZ19930309
RUS19950626
RUS19900623
RUS19961227
RUS19960406
RUS19920807
RUS19881214
RUS19920215
RUS19910601
RUS19940623
KAZ19960311
RUS19861118
RUS19910827
RUS19940623
RUS19950621
RUS19950313
RUS19961109
KAZ19940127
KAZ19920628
KAZ19931029
KAZ19961023
RUS19870201
RUS19850118
RUS19930202
RUS19940820
RUS19960630
RUS19940420
RUS19890711
RUS19930416
RUS19950128
RUS19860726
RUS19940210
RUS19950429

CpenHsis CKOPOCTB nobemmresns

Komanpga

TioMeHCkasa obJjlacTb

Camapckas obyacTb
MockoBCKkasa 0O0JacThb
MockoBckasa 00JacThb
Camapckasa o0JacTb
Camapckas obyacTb
Camapckasa of6JacTb
TioMeHCKas o0JacTb
MockoBCkasa 00JIacThb
YoMypTrsa
HoBocubupckasa oBJjacTb
KazaxcraH
Camapckas o6JacTb
TioMeHCKas o0JacTb
KazaxcraH
KazaxcraH
ToMeHCKasa OOJIacThb
Camapckas obyacTb
MockoBCckasa 00JacThb
Camapckas objacTb
Camapckasa ofBJjacTb
KpacHonapckuit kpai
KazaxcraH
Camapckas o0JacTb
Camapckas ofBJjacTb
Mockoeckasa o6JjilacTb
TioMeHCKasa 00JlacTb
Camapckasa o00JacTb
Camapckas ofBJjacTb
Camapckas o0JacTb
Camapckas oBJjacTb
TioMeHCkasa obJjlacTb
KazaxcraH
Camapckasa o00JacThb
Camapckas ofBJjacTb
TioMeHCkasa obJjlacThb
KpacHonmapckuyt Kpamn
KpacHonmapckmii Kpamn
KpacHonmapckuyt Kpan
Kazaxcran
KazaxcraH
Kazaxcran
KazaxcraH
Camapckas o0JacThb
Camapckasa obJjiacTb
Camapckas o0JacThb
Camapckasa obJjiacTb
Camapckas o0JjacTb
Camapckasa obJjacTb
Camapckas o0JjacTb
Besnroponckasa o6jacTb
Mockea
MockBea
MockoBCckasa 00JacThb
MockoBCckasa 00JacThb

40,8440xM/uac
PesynesTaT OrcraBaHne

4:06:19
4:07:30 01:11
4:08:28 02:09
4:08:30 02:11
4:08:40 02:21
4:08:42 02:23
4:09:15 02:56
4:09:33 03:14
4:10:36 04:17
4:10:40 04:21
4:13:03 06:44
4:13:04 06:45
4:13:32 07:13
4:14:12 07:53
4:22:07 15:48
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:11 15:52
4:22:35 16:16

H/b

H/

H/ b

H/

H/ b

)

H/$

)

H/$

)

H/$

)

H/$

)

H/$

)

H/$

H/ o

H/b



60
62
63
69
70
73
74
75
77
78
79
80
32
40
59
65

KYJIMKOB Cepreit
JMTBMHIEB Biiamucias
TUMOOEEB AHnOpemn
BE3JEHEXHHX Banum
BEJIHX Cepren
T'OPBYIIMH Maxkcum
UMPKOB Unbsa
BEJIAEBCKUM Muxamsn
EPEMKVH Apxanuit
T'OPEHKOB ApTéM
HEMUYMHOB Ajsiexcel
TATAPVHOB T'eHHaIumn
XYVKOB JeHuc
JIEOHOB IlaBen
MAJIHIIEB HuxwuTa
MAPTHIIEB AjyiekcaHIp

CraproBajio: 67 yu-KOB

T'smaBHEM Ccynbsa PK

T'nmaBHEM cekpeTapb BK

Cynbsa Ha ouHuMme PK

RUS19961031
RUS19951112
RUS19960906
RUS19960101
RUS19900304
RUS19960719
RUS19950120
RUS19960611
RUS19960506
RUS19950527
RUS19960802
RUS19910420
RUS19931012
RUS19950425
RUS19960827
RUS19960517

MockoBCckasa 00JacThb
MockoBCckasa 00JacThb
MockoBCckasa 00JacThb
MockoBCckasa 00JacThb
YoMypTuAa
YoMypTnsa
YoMypTuAa
AnpiTesa
HoBocubupckasa obBJjacThb
Hmxeroponckasa ob6jacTb
CBepnjioBCcKasa 00JacThb
UensabuHCKas oOJjacTb
Camapckas o0JacTb
Camapckas obyacTb
MockoBCckasa 0O0JIacThb
MockoBckasa 00JacThb

H/d
H/b
H/d
H/b
H/d
H/b
H/d
H/b
H/d
H/b
H/$
H/b
H/c
H/C
H/C
H/C

BoponmaBkuu B.J.

BoponmaBkmua UM.H.

Kypoukun [0.A.



